
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, N-BLOCK, KIDWAI NAGAR

Date Day Class - 9 Class -11

09-02-2025 Monday COMP PHYS / B.ST

10-02-2025 Tuesday - -

11-02-2025 Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH

12-02-2025 Thursday - -

13-02-2025 Friday - -

14-02-2025 Saturday MATHS CHEM / 

ACCOUNTS

15-02-2025 Sunday

-

-

16-02-2025 Monday - -

17-02-2025 Tuesday SCIENCE BIO / MATH / 

APP MATH

18-02-2025 Wednesday - -

19-02-2025 Thursday S.ST ECO

20-02-2025 Friday - -

21-02-2025 Saturday HINDI COMP / HINDI

 Final Date Sheet Classess 9 & 11


